650 nm 100 Mbps
Fiber Optic Transceiver
Solution
for Seamless Digital to Light/
Light to Digital Conversion
FEATURES
• Compatible with IEEE 802.3u Fast Ethernet data
communications standard

Firecomms assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies or omissions in the information contained in this document.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. No patent rights are granted to any of the circuits described herein.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Copyright (c) 2008 Firecomms Ltd. November 11, 2008. OptoLock is a registered trademark of Firecomms Ltd.
EDL300E/EDL300D DATA SHEET   8
FIGURE 4
EDL300 Tx components inside tube.
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M AT IO N
EDL300E/EDL300D PRODUCTS
Part Number Name Description
EDL300E-120 650 nm RCLED TOSA Ethernet transmitter (TX), 6.5 nm formed leads
EDL300D-120 ROSA Ethernet receiver (RX), 6.5 nm formed leads
EDL300K-120 Kit Pair, including EDL300D-120 and EDL300E-120
RELATED PRODUCTS
Part Number Name Description
EDL300T OptoLock® Connector Fitted with EDL300E and EDL300D See EDL300T data sheet
EDK300 Transeiver Evaluation Kit See EDK300 data sheet
MDK300 Media Development Kit See MDK300E/F data sheet
FIGURE 3
EDL300 Rx components inside tube.